10/6/25, 4:53 PM DELL FEDERAL SYSTEMS L.P | Federal Award Recipient Profile | USAspending

EE An official website of the United States government
Here’s how you know v

W= USASPENDING gov

RECIPIENT PROFILE
DELL FEDERAL SYSTEMS L.P

All Fiscal Years Vv

Overview Transactions Over Time Top 5

DELL FEDERAL SYSTEMS L.P

Also known by 2 other names »

H Overview

This recipient is associated with multiple parents in the dataset:
DELL TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Show 3 more

CHILD RECIPIENT

Total Awarded Amount

$14.7 Billion

from 63,870 transactions

View awards to this recipient

Face Value of Loans

SO

from 0 transactions
Details

N1C5QLNPJLS4 (UEI B)

Recipient Identifier 149530219 (Legacy DUNS )

Address 1 DELL WAY

ROUND ROCK, TX UNITED STATES 78682-7000
Congressional District TX-17

Business

Manufacturer of Goods

Other Than Small Business

Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership
Special Designations

U.S. Owned Business

Business Types

m Transactions Over Time

This graph shows trends over time for all transactions to this recipient. Hover over the bars for more detailed information.
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https://www.usaspending.gov/recipient/8299830e-68df-0576-3ab3-555c5ad3024f-P/latest
https://www.usaspending.gov/
https://www.usaspending.gov/search
https://www.usaspending.gov/recipient/3612de0a-9635-3846-a5a1-7f555fba52df-C/all?glossary=unique-entity-identifier-uei
https://www.usaspending.gov/recipient/3612de0a-9635-3846-a5a1-7f555fba52df-C/all?glossary=unique-entity-identifier-uei
https://www.usaspending.gov/recipient/3612de0a-9635-3846-a5a1-7f555fba52df-C/all?glossary=duns
https://www.usaspending.gov/recipient/3612de0a-9635-3846-a5a1-7f555fba52df-C/all?glossary=duns

10/6/25, 4:53 PM

Years

$1,600M
$1,400M
$1,200M
$1,000M
$800M
$600M
$400M
$200M

$0

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

. All Transactions

m Top 5

Count of New Awards

Quarter

FY 2015

FY 2016

=

FY 2017

DELL FEDERAL SYSTEMS L.P | Federal Award Recipient Profile | USAspending

Month

FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020

FY 2021

FY 2022

The set of tables below provide a summary of awards to this recipient through multiple angles. To see more than the top 5, you can visit our Advanced Search

page.

i Awarding Agencies

Name

1. Department of Defense (DOD)

2. Department of Veterans Affairs (VA)

3. Department of Homeland Security (DHS)

4. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS)

5. Department of Commerce (DOC)

i Awarding Sub-Agencies

Name

1. Department of Veterans Affairs (VA)

2. Department of the Army (USA)

3. Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA)
4. Department of the Air Force (USAF)

5. Department of the Navy (USN)

4l Product Service Codes

Name

1.D319 - IT AND TELECOM- ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE SERVICE PLANS
2.7A21-1T AND TELECOM - BUSINESS APPLICATION SOFTWARE (PERPETUAL LICENS...
3.DAO01 - IT AND TELECOM - BUSINESS APPLICATION/APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT SU...

4.7030 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE

https://www.usaspending.gov/recipient/3612de0a-9635-3846-a5a1-7f555fba52df-C/all

Obligations
$5.92B
$3.96B
$1.58B

$619.84M

$430.06M

Obligations
$3.96B
$3.19B
$1.31B

$753.60M

$425.66M

Obligations
$2.64B
$1.82B
$1.60B

$1.47B
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40.37%

27.02%

10.77%

4.23%

2.93%
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27.02%

21.75%

8.91%

5.14%

2.9%
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17.98%

12.38%

10.88%

10.05%

2/4


https://www.usaspending.gov/agency/department-of-defense
https://www.usaspending.gov/agency/department-of-veterans-affairs
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Name Obligations % of Total

5.DA10 - IT AND TELECOM - BUSINESS APPLICATION/APPLICATION DEVELOPMENTS... $966.55M 6.59%

|3 countries

Name Obligations % of Total
1.USA $14.31B 97.6%
2.DEU $108.59M 0.74%
3.AFG $98.77M 0.67%
4. KOR $41.34M 0.28%
5.JPN $29.09M 0.2%

@¢ U.S. States or Territories

Name Obligations % of Total
1.TX $9.08B 61.9%
2.DC $1.78B 12.13%
3.MD $832.51M 5.68%
4. VA $763.30M 5.21%
5.CO $362.02M 2.47%

Stay in touch

Share your story

Love USAspending.gov? Join the "Your Data, Your Story" campaign to share how you use the data!

Share Now =

Learn how to use USAspending

Access specialized training videos on how to use our tools and data.

Learn More =»

Sign up for release notes

Get release notes to your inbox to keep up with what's new on USAspending.gov.

Sign Up >

USASPENDING.gov

https://www.usaspending.gov/recipient/3612de0a-9635-3846-a5a1-7f555fba52df-C/all 3/4


https://www.usaspending.gov/
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Building a more transparent government.

Providing publicly accessible and searchable data on what the federal government spends each year.

ABOUT

Mission

HELP
FAQs
Community

Email Us

RELATED SITES

Fiscal Data

Bureau of the Fiscal Service

O X O Mm

Accessibility

Privacy Policy

Freedom of Information Act

D&B Information

© 2025 USAspending.gov
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